
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2705

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         987

 105 CHINA                                        -                         588

 106 TAIWAN                                    3714                       84852

 108 HG KONG                                   7133                       39245

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5000

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         367

 147 U ARB E                                   4899                      102413

 302 CANADA                                     416                         416

 304 USA                                       1095                       23561

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1120

 601 AUSTRAL                                    402                         804

 627 MARIANA                                   1004                        6429

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            1           2705

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            1            588

 106 TAIWAN         KL            16           3714          483          84852

 108 HG KONG        KL            17           7133          116          39245

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -           38           5000

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            0            367

 147 U ARB E        KL            30           4899          642         102413

 302 CANADA         KL             2            416            2            416

 304 USA            KL             8           1095           96          23561

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           14           1120

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            16            402           32            804

 627 MARIANA        KL             3           1004           16           6429

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          276            987

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


